Deduction

Deduction Desc

Employee Name

9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802
9802

DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE
DROP FIRE

AMBRA, JOHN
BAUER, MICHAEL
CASZATT, ERIC
COFFMAN, JEFFERY
COLLINS, JUSTIN
CRANMER, ERIK
CROW, FRANK
FREW, SCOTT

GRAY, ANDREW
HARRIMAN, BRENDA
HARRIS, KENNETH
HARRIS, RICHARD
HULETT, LOREN
KOME, GREGORY
MCCOLLOM, SHAWN

MERTENSMEYER, ROGER

METZ, JOHN
MORRIS, WILLIAM
ROHR, DENNIS
THACKER, JOHN
TOLSON, AARON
WALDRON, WILLIAM

WATTENBARGER, BRIAN

Employee # Org Code
903719 70508023
902314 70508023
901782 70508023
904423 70508023
903430 70508023
902888 70508023
905768 70508023
907480 70508023
906284 70508023
902332 70508023
902551 70508023
903248 70508023
905331 70508023
908116 70508023
905811 70508023
905078 70508023
902461 70508023
902487 70508023
907969 70508023
907536 70508023
907678 70508023
906546 70508023
907148 70508023

Fire Drop Totals FY25
10-1-2024 Through 8-31-2025

8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023
8023

FY25

Culumative Total
FY25 DROP Payout as of 8-31-2025

Location DROP Amount

Deduction Desc

66,112.83
10,937.64
68,216.45
73,462.33
74,947.04
58,611.55
61,807.33
49,727.72
66,137.04
56,761.81
62,215.70
17,826.87
65,553.73
21,546.33
65,272.56
67,163.61
72,481.70
53,400.34
73,792.13
57,007.84
54,933.59
33,718.75

73,700.01

1,305,334.90
Total 1,356,827.05

3,359,048.03
23,828.65

DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST
DROP FIRE INTEREST

Interest Amount DROP Start Date DROP End Date

442.48
9.11
4,203.90
1,349.08
2,500.34
3,709.05
3,706.59
3,532.11
5,178.16
4,068.82
468.71
39.68
2,839.32
35.93
3,373.97
2,797.65
546.03
3,114.01
3,823.33
3,315.40
1,832.65
112.58
493.25
51,492.15

12/1/2024
7/1/2025
2/1/2022
4/1/2024
7/1/2023
1/1/2022
3/1/2022
8/1/2021
4/1/2021
8/1/2021

11/1/2024
9/1/2024
1/1/2023
6/1/2025
8/1/2022
2/1/2023

11/1/2024
4/1/2022
8/1/2022
4/1/2022
7/1/2023
4/1/2025

12/1/2024

11/30/2029
6/30/2030
1/31/2027
3/31/2029
6/30/2028

12/31/2026
2/28/2027

8/4/2025 Retired 8-4-25
3/31/2026
7/31/2026

10/31/2029

12/31/2024 Retired 12-31-24

12/31/2027
5/31/2030
7/31/2027
1/31/2028

10/31/2029
3/31/2027
7/31/2027
3/31/2027
6/30/2028
3/31/2030

11/30/2029



